
Mass Wind Working Group, Attendance 

Count: 23

Mass. Clean Energy CenterRachel Ackerman rackerman@masscec.com

Norther Power SystemsTrevor Atkinson tatkinson@northernpower.com

K2 ManagementGeorg Becker-Birck

MA DOERGerry Bingham 6176267378 gerry.bingham@state.ma.us

Will Bittinger willbittinger@gmail.com

Sustainable Energy Advantage, 

LLC

Deborah Donovan 508.665.5859 ddonovan@seadvantage.com

Matt Dwyer Mdwyer@masscec.com

Louise Grabowski louisegrabowski@ymail.com

Sierra Club, Energy CommitteeDavid Heimann 617-524-4531 or 

617-287-7715.
heimann.david@gmail.com

Wind Wise MassachusettsVirginia Irvine

The Cadmus GroupMary Knipe 617-673-7123 mfknipe@hotmail.com

UMass Wind Energy Center

UMass, Amherst

Jody Lally 577-0887 lally@ecs.umass.edu

Epsilon Associates, Inc.Richard Lampeter 978-461-6205 

(direct) 

978-897-7100 

(main)

rlampeter@Epsilonassociates.com

Mass Renewable Energy Trust, 

MTC

Warren Leon 508- 870-0312 

x1227

Joanne Levesque joanne@levesque.us

Lion Spring Farm, Lion Spring 

Sun Star

Bob Loebelenz 508-785-1677 Lionspring@comcast.net

Richard Mann

Mount Blue Farm LLCBruce Meacham bruce.meacham@comcast.net

Vincent Moschella

Mass. Dept. of Agrigultural 

Resouces

Gerry Palano 978-266-9570, 

978-621-7974
gerald.palano@state.ma.us

Marie Stamos jstamos1@aol.com

Documentary FilmmakerAnthony Tenczak

Gloucester Clean Energy 

Commission

Candace Wheeler 9782813566 candacepwheeler@gmail.com


